
Mid-West Tourism 2nd Annual Fundraising Gala Ball  

Monday 16th June 2014  
4* Limerick Strand Hotel  

Black Tie   

Table of 10 - €550 or €55 per ticket   

Drinks reception at 7pm  

Spot prizes on the night   

Reduced overnight rates €69 Single & €79 Double Bed & Breakfast 

For tickets & more information contact a member of the organising committee:    

Matthias Muller, Abbey Court Hotel & Lodges   Email: Mmuller@abbeycourt.ie  

Sean Lally, Limerick Strand Hotel  Email: Sean.lally@strandlimerick.ie  

Simon Hodgson, Dromoland Castle  Email: simon.hodgson@dromoland.ie  

Mary Gleeson, Old Ground Hotel  Email: mgleeson@oldgroundhotel.ie  

Donnacha Hurley, Absolute Hotel, Limerick Email: Donnacha@absolutehotel.com  

Ivan Tuohy,  Clarion Hotel, Limerick  Email: ITuohy@clarionsuiteslimerick.com 

Ciara Hanley, Limerick Strand Hotel  Email Ciara.hanley@strandlimerick.ie  

Elaina Fitzgerald, Woodlands House Hotel Email EFitzgerald@woodlands-hotel.ie 

 


